
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 06 June 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 06 June 
 
No engagements 

 
Tuesday 07 June 
 
No engagements 

 
Wednesday 08 June 
 

• ‘#iWill’ Power of Youth Day 
 

Thursday 09 June 
 

• WRAC:  Annual Visit to Women Who Have Served Plaque 
 

Friday 10 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 11 June 
 

• HMS Bristol and Falklands Commemoration  
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Celebration of 85 Years of Cleve House 

School in the community   
 
Sunday 12 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 13 June 
 

• The Earthsong Concert (Bristol Beacon) 
 

Tuesday 14 June 
 

• Bristol Zoo 
• Blue Bristol Civic Society 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Bangladeshi Sporting Club Prize 

Giving 
 

Wednesday 15 June 
 



• Lunch with Bristol Sikh Community  
 

Thursday 16 June 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 17 June 
 
No engagements 

 
Saturday 18 June 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 19 June 
 

• From Bristol with Love for Ukraine 
• Dragon Boat Festival 
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